Southeast Europe Journal of Soft Computing      ISSN 2233 – 1859
Available online: http://scjournal.ius.edu.ba
Vol 11, No. 2,  September 2022, pp. 01-05
1
Practical Assignment for CCNA7 part 3, Enterprise Network Security and
Automation
1*Galymzada Alin, 1Viktor Pyagay
1 Department of Computer Engineering and Information Security

the main instruction of the PT project where [[G]]
and [[V]] are used to generate various IP
addresses.
Table 1, part 1 Istruction table: device names, models, port
and VLANs
Device name Model Port VLAN
ISP1 2911 G0/0 -
    G0/1 -
    G0/2 -
ISP2 2911 S0/3/0 -
    S0/3/1 -
ISP server   Fa0 -
R1 ISR4321 G0/0/0 -
    S0/1/0 -
    G0/0/1 TR
    G0/0/1.10 10
    G0/0/1.20 20
    G0/0/1.40 40
HQ-CS 2960 Fa0/23-24 TR
    Fa0/21-22 TR
    Fa0/1 10
    G0/1 TR
    VLAN40
HQ-AS1 2960 Fa0/23-24 TR
    Fa0/1 10
    Fa0/2 20
    VLAN40
HQ-AS2 2960 Fa0/23-24 TR
    Fa0/1 10
    Fa0/2 20
    VLAN40
PC0/PC2   Fa0 10
PC3/PC4   Fa0 20
HQ TFTP / HTTP Server   Fa0
R2 ISR4321 G0/0/0 -
    S0/1/0 -
    G0/0/0 TR
    G0/0/0.30 30
    G0/0/0.50 50
    G0/0/0.40 40
BR-CS 2960 Fa0/23-24 TR
    Fa0/21-22 TR
    G0/1 TR
    VLAN40